Fecha 30/09/2011

Distancia 1500 Metros

Posicion Dorsal Tiempo
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1320
1277
1306
1252
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1275
1239

0:05:27
0:05:36
0:05:36
0:05:37
0:05:40
0:05:42
0:05:43
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:49
0:05:53
0:05:54
0:05:58
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:04
0:06:08
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:11
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:13
0:06:18
0:06:26
0:06:29
0:06:33
0:06:33
0:06:40
0:06:43
0:06:45
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Clasificacion General

Ay CONCHI

ALEVIN M, ALEVIN F, INFANTIL F

Min/Km Nombre
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4,01
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4,17
4,19
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4,22
4,27
4,29
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Apellidos

JOSEP GARCIA SUEY
PAULA SANCHEZ IBANEZ
ALBERTO LOPEZ CERDAN
ALBA LORENTE SOLVES
SERGIO DOMINGUEZ OMA
PABLO MARCO SORIANO
MARIA ABAD TOMAS
JOAQUIN GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
JUAN GONZALEZ ARENAS
GEMA GARCIA AZORIN
PAULA FLOR TOMAS
ALICIA MURNOZ PEREZ
CHAIMAE BETTI
ANDRES NAVARRO MARCOS
IVAN REQUENA SORIANO
GABRIEL GIL TOMAS
ELENA OLIVARES GONZALEZ
BEATRIZ ORTIN AZORIN
ROCIO PALAO PALAO
JUAN MIGUEL LOPEZ FORTE
JOSE MIGUEL SANTA MARTINEZ
LORENA ROMERO SANTA
LUCIA
ANA ORTEGA NAVARRO
LORENA PALAO PALAO
BELEN MARIA MURNOZ HERRERO
NAZARETH  LOPEZ DIAZ
VICTOR FERNANDEZ
JUAN MIGUEL MURNOZ MARTINEZ
SALVADOR  MARTINEZ PALAO
RAQUEL ROMERO SANTA
MARIA DE GRA LOPEZ BELDA

619515277

Club

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

C.A.ELSCOIXOSDEC 1 ALEVIN MASCU

A.D.A. YECLANO
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
ATHLETIC CLUB GAS
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
ATHLETIC CLUB GAS
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
ATHLETIC CLUB GAS
A.D.A. YECLANO
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
A.D.A. YECLANO
CEIP. GINER DE LOS
C.A. ANTONIO AMOR
SAN FRANCISCO DE
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
ATHLETIC CLUB GAS
C.T ARABI YECLA
INDEPENDIENTE
A.D.A. YECLANO
SAN FRANCISCO DE
A.D.A. YECLANO

CHIRLAQUE NAVARRO A.D.A. YECLANO

C.A. ANTONIO AMOR
INDEPENDIENTE
A.D.A. YECLANO
A.D.A. YECLANO
CEIP. GINER DE LOS
CEIP. LA PEDRERA
CEIP. GINER DE LOS
A.D.A. YECLANO
INDEPENDIENTE

1

INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI

F

MURCIA

n? Licencia

MU-12571

MU-13675

MU-13095

MU-14314

MU-13628

MU-14444

MU-13130

MU-13629

MU-13627
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Posicion Dorsal Tiempo
33 1302 0:06:47

34 1217 0:06:50
35

36

1237 0:06:53

1279 0:06:54
37
38

39

1214
1283
1329

0:06:56
0:07:00
0:07:02
40 1578
1230
1268
1232
1315
1296
1209
1294
1216
1221
1244
1318
1227
1285
1220
1250
1249

0:07:03
41 0:07:08
42 0:07:09
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

0:07:12
0:07:17
0:07:21
0:07:25
0:07:30
0:07:33
0:07:43
0:07:45
0:07:45
0:07:51
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:07:54
0:07:57
57 1347
1331

0:07:59
58 0:08:15
59
60
61
62

63

1253 0:08:16
1251
1236
1293
1333
1289

1312

0:08:17
0:08:18
0:09:02
0:09:03
64 0:09:36
65

66

0:09:38
1295
1228
1241
1222
1224
1303
1215

0:10:02
67
68
69
70
71
72

0:10:04
0:10:05
0:10:08
0:10:09
0:10:10
0:10:14
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Min/Km Nombre

4,31
4,33
4,35
4,36
4,37
4,40
4,41
4,42
4,45
4,46
4,48
4,51
4,54
4,57
5,00
5,02
5,09
5,10
5,10
5,14
5,15
5,16
5,16
5,18
5,19
5,30
5,31
5,31
5,32
6,01
6,02
6,24
6,25
6,41
6,43
6,43
6,45
6,46
6,47
6,49

IVAN
NEREA
NURIA
RAQUEL
SILVIA
IRENE
GABRIEL
AINOA
MARTA
NEREA
JULIA
DAVID
JUAN

M2 JOSE
DAVID
PAULA
LUCIA
MELANIA
ALEJANDRO
CARMEN
DAVID

ANA MARIA
MARIA
SHEILA
ALVARO
PEDRO JOSE
ANDREA
PAOLA
NEREA

PAU
RAMIRO
JORGE
MIGUEL ANGE
JORDI
SOFIA
ELENA
PAULA ISABEL
ALBA
ESTEFAN
NOELIA

Apellidos

PIQUERAS CERDAN
GOMEZ CUESTA
HERRERO DIAZ
SORIANO LOPEZ
ROMERO GIMENEZ
MELERO HERNANDEZ
BERNAL AZORIN
LAGUNA CASCALES
RUIZ GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ MAS
PUCHE PEREZ
MELERO GARCIA-AZO

Club

CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
LA INMACULADA
A.D.A. YECLANO
A.D.A. YECLANO
A.D.A. YECLANO
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.T ARABI YECLA
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

DOMINGUEZ REQUEN CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
MARTINEZ-QUINTANIL CEIP. MENDEZ NURNE

MARTINEZ SORIANO
ANDRES ZUNIGA
SORIANO SANCHEZ
IRIONDO LOPEZ
DIAZ PALOMO
ANDRES RUBIO
IBANEZ LORENZO
GANDIA CANOVAS
GALVEZ HERNANDEZ
MURNOZ BENAVART
ALONSO CHINCIILLA
CARMONA PEREZ
GIL LEON

GALVEZ HERNANDEZ
CHINCHILLA PALAO
HERRERO ORTUNO

C.T ARABI YECLA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
COLEGIO EL ALBA

LA INMACULADA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
LA INMACULADA
INDEPENDIENTE
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
SAN FRANCISCO DE
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
SAN FRANCISCO DE
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE

HERNANDEZ-MARTINE SAN FRANCISCO DE

JUAN PUCHE

JUAN POLO
ALCIVAR REINO
GONZALES PEREZ
VILLA ROJO
MELERO PARDO
HUERTA MARTINEZ
ALEX

JIMENEZ SORIANO

619515277

COLEGIO LAS HERRA
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
CEIP. MENDEZ NUNE
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D
CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL
COLEGIO EL ALBA
CEIP. GINER DE LOS
COLEGIO LAS HERRA

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

15
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16
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17
18
19
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20
21
21
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22
23
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24
25
26
27
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27
28
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ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
INFANTIL FEME
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN FEMENI
ALEVIN MASCU
ALEVIN FEMENI

n? Licencia

MU-13861
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73 1223 0:10:14 6,49 LORENA LOPEZ PAYA COLEGIO LAS HERRA 32 ALEVIN FEMENI
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